
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg12.07.2008 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3Einzelwertung -
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Prechtl
Jourdan
Vogt
Lützelschwab
Werner
Schmitt
Schmitt
Prechtl
Sihler
Rentschler
Klement
Schöffmann
Wanitschek
Schmitt
Stumpf
Dietrich
Grager
Plaueln
Fukarek
Wolf
Schmidt
Seib
Schray
Hinzmann
Baumann
Harbarth
Frey
Hable
Krieger
Mack
Eppler
Pitfield
Pöschel
Bertsch
Bader

Hubert
Volker
Dieter
Joachim-Rudi
Klaus
Manfred
May
Gottfried
Hans-Ulrich
Thomas
Helmut
Gerhard
Klaus
Leif-Erik
Peter
Andreas
Björn
Dirk
Walter
Hans-Peter
Uwe
Gabriela
Alexander
Wolfgang
Arnold
Stefan
Josef
Andreas
Waldemar
Hendrik
Peter
Adrian
Heralt
Richard
Peter

26872
5900

29018
5898

11357
31921
32564
3369

32667
15156
3763
5899

35844
39435
22808
17583
40486
29681
11318
29377
7245
7402

35839
4810
3054

13482
1631

35838
16163
29216
13254
3016

31055
18702
37495

SLG Gol-Sniper
SLG Gol-Sniper
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Gol-Sniper
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Steinachtal
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SLG Steinachtal
SLG PPC Team Leonberg
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
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SLG Rosenfeld
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SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Hilsenhain
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SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Heuberg
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Rosenfeld

Ort: Schießstätte: 
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LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg12.07.2008 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3Mannschaftswertung - 

Ort: Schießstätte:
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SLG Gol-Sniper 1
 Jourdan, Volker
 Prechtl, Gottfried
 Prechtl, Hubert
 Wanitschek, Klaus

SLG Steinachtal 1
 Schmitt, Manfred
 Plaueln, Dirk
 Schmitt, May
 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich

SLG Hilsenhain
 Fukarek, Walter
 Werner, Klaus
 Wolf, Hans-Peter
 Klement, Helmut

SLG Steinachtal 2
 Schmitt, Leif-Erik
 Schöffmann, Gerhard
 Stumpf, Peter

SLG Gol-Sniper 2
 Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi
 Seib, Gabriela
 Schmidt, Uwe

SLG Rosenfeld
 Bader, Peter
 Grager, Björn
 Hable, Andreas
 Schray, Alexander

SLG Bruchsal
 Baumann, Arnold
 Pitfield, Adrian
 Welteroth, Karl Heinz
 Vogt, Dieter
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26872
35844

31921
29681
32564
32667

11318
11357
29377
3763

39435
5899

22808

5898
7402
7245

37495
40486
35838
35839

3054
3016

39232
29018

GesamtSLG/ Team Mitgl.Nr.Platz 6er 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er
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